
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00 A  Essen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 7 15 5 2 3

258 9
22:11 24:13

0
22

2
23

11
25

14 19 20 Auszeit

Ende
16:18 B  VCO Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 16 1 6 15 18

1313
5:10
6:11

╳

10
3
11

5
13

7 8 9 Auszeit

5:5
7:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:21 B  VCO Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 16 1 6 15 18

215 8 2
6:10 9:16 9:16

0
9
18

1
11
20

5
12
21

6
14

7
15

8
17

Auszeit

1:5
6:11

Ende
16:49 A  Essen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 7 15 5 2 3

258 10 9
15:9 21:15 21:15
18:12 24:20 24:20
╳

15
22

2
16
23

5
17
24

7
19
25

12
20

13
21

Auszeit

23:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:52 A  Essen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 5 2 3 4 7

2510 9 8
19:14 19:14 13:7

16:10
4
15

7
17

8
18

11
19

13
22

14
25

Auszeit

19:14

Ende
17:17 B  VCO Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 15 18 5 16 2

178 9 1
17:2414:19 1:5

╳

8
1
10

2
11

3
12

6
15

7
17

Auszeit

0:4
15:22

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen
Frauen

A  VC Allbau Essen vs. VCO Münster B
Spiel 4171 12.09.2021 16:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Bergeborbeck
45356 Essen 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

A  Essen 12/14
2 Zwingmann, Isabelle X
3 Strube, Carlotta X
4 Bernhard, Lena X
5 Ossowski, Alisha X
6 Janssen, Larissa
7 Schreiner, Lisa X
8 Bruder, Sina X
9 Wolter, Natalie X

10 Allzeit, Sina X
12 Formaggioni, Giulia
13 Adolph, Lea X
15 ★ Drölle, Lara X
A  Libero

13 Adolph, Lea X
A  Offizielle
T Werzinger, Marcel

CT Limmroth, Jannik
P Werzinger, Lena

C

B  VCO Münster 13/14
1 Fuchs, Carla X
2 Jeschke, Prisca X
3 Mantel, Janina X
4 Kühn, Lotte X
5 Hartmann, Hannah X
6 ★ Kirchhoff, Mia X
8 Singer, Meret X
9 Broszat, Nele X

13 Siebert, Sina X
15 Fallah, Sophia X
16 Sendner, Maya X
17 Vasi, Melissa X
18 Beining, Carolin X
B  Libero
3 Mantel, Janina X
4 Kühn, Lotte X
B  Offizielle
T Wolff, Justin

CT Hoja, Anna

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  Essen VCO Münster B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 18 13 0 2 2
1 6 1 25 2 28 21 0 3 2
1 4 1 25 3 25 17 0 3 2

4
5

2 12 3 75 71 51 0 8 6
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:17 Dauer: 1:17

Sieger: VC Allbau Essen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Puschmann, Marc DE 1
2 Becker, Lea DE 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Boer, Tim 4

Assist. Schlotmann, Joline
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